Board Travel (April 24 - March 25)

Name: Alistair Dodds

Type of Expense

Air: INV/STY (amendment)

Accom: Isle of Eigg
Ferry: Mallaig-Eigg
T&S
Accom: Farnbourgh
T&S
Air: INV/SUM
Accom: Broadford
Accom: Edinburgh
Ferry: Raasay-Sconser
Accom: Broadford
Accom: Fort William
Accom: Lerwick
Accom: Glasgow
Rail: Inverness-Glasgow
Accom: Wick
Car hire
T&S
Accom: Portree

Date
21/04/2024-24/04/2025
28/04/2024
28/04/2024-29/04/2024
Mar-24
22/07/2024
Aug-24
06/10/2024-08/10/2024
04/09/2024
12/11/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
01/10/2024
06/01/2025
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/10/2024
11/11/2024-14/11/2024
Dec-24

Booked in 2024 for 28/04/2025

TOTAL

Amount
£20.92
£100.00
£4.75
£78.40
£207.00
£144.60
£342.05
£70.38
£143.99
£9.70
£211.13
£158.99
£350.00
£97.50
£87.60
£110.00
£164.30
£45.90
£165.00

: £2,512.21



	Alistair Dodds

