Board Travel (April 24 - March 25)

Name: Alistair Dodds

Type of Expense	Date	Amount
Air: INV/STY (amendment)	21/04/2024-24/04/2025	£20.92
Accom: Isle of Eigg	28/04/2024	£100.00
Ferry: Mallaig-Eigg	28/04/2024-29/04/2024	£4.75
T&S	Mar-24	£78.40
Accom: Farnbourgh	22/07/2024	£207.00
T&S	Aug-24	£144.60
Air: INV/SUM	06/10/2024-08/10/2024	£342.05
Accom: Broadford	04/09/2024	£70.38
Accom: Edinburgh	12/11/2024	£143.99
Ferry: Raasay-Sconser	05/09/2024	£9.70
Accom: Broadford	05/09/2024	£211.13
Accom: Fort William	01/10/2024	£158.99
Accom: Lerwick	06/01/2025	£350.00
Accom: Glasgow	28/11/2024	£97.50
Rail: Inverness-Glasgow	28/11/2024	£87.60
Accom: Wick	28/10/2024	£110.00
Car hire	11/11/2024-14/11/2024	£164.30
T&S	Dec-24	£45.90
Accom: Portree	Booked in 2024 for 28/04/2025	£165.00

TOTAL: £2,512.21